
LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Youth Championships Sabre
Cadet Men's Team
14, October 2018

Fencers (present, structured order - 19 fencers)
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name and first name team nat. d.o.b. number

GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbak DENMARK DEN 16/8/2004 21
GREVE Noah Bregenhof DENMARK DEN 5/4/2005 15
KNUDSEN Peter DENMARK DEN 15/7/2003 19
TROEN Frederik DENMARK DEN 4/9/2005 14
HUTTU Lucas FINLAND FIN 25/2/2002 10
SILFVERBERG Leevi FINLAND FIN 11/1/2002 6
SIPOLA Elmeri FINLAND FIN 10/4/2002 9
VUENTO Sami FINLAND FIN 26/4/2004 12
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ICELAND ISL 19/11/2002 3
HEIDDAL Hilmar ICELAND ISL 29/4/2002 7
KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn ICELAND ISL 9/2/2002 5
KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ICELAND ISL 9/12/2002 1
FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI LUND SWE 22
HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max LUGI LUND SWE 28/11/2003 18
STENBLOM Isak LUGI LUND SWE 21/7/2004 20
KRONHOLM Leo SWEDEN SWE 8/1/2004 13
LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWEDEN SWE 25/4/2002 8
THOMAS Björn SWEDEN SWE 25/11/2003 2
WEBB Alexander SWEDEN SWE 22
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LUGI-Sabeln - Nordic Youth Championships Sabre
Cadet Men's Team
14, October 2018

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5 teams)
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rank number name nat.

1 9 (1 3 5) ICELAND ISL
    AGUSTSSON Kjarta
    HEIDDAL Hilmar
    KRISTJANSSON Ein
    KRISTJANSSON Fra

2 23 (2 8 13) SWEDEN SWE
    KRONHOLM Leo
    LILJENSTRÖM Joha
    THOMAS Björn
    WEBB Alexander

3 25 (6 9 10) FINLAND FIN
    HUTTU Lucas
    SILFVERBERG Leev
    SIPOLA Elmeri
    VUENTO Sami

4 48 (14 15 19) DENMARK DEN
    GOLTERMANN Bert
    GREVE Noah Bregen
    KNUDSEN Peter
    TROEN Frederik

5 60 (18 20 22) LUGI LUND SWE
    FRIGYESI Gabriel
    HJORTH DAHLSKO
    STENBLOM Isak
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 5 teams

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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1 ICELAND ISL

Tableau of 8

8 --- ---

5 LUGI LUND SWE

4 DENMARK DEN    45/20

3 FINLAND FIN

6 --- ---

7 --- ---

2 SWEDEN SWE

ICELAND

Semi-finals

DENMARK
   45/22

FINLAND

SWEDEN
   45/36

ICELAND

Final

SWEDEN

   45/28

ICELAND

DENMARK

Third place

FINLAND    45/29

FINLAND
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)
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rank name nat.

1 ICELAND ISL
    AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli
    HEIDDAL Hilmar
    KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn
    KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

2 SWEDEN SWE
    KRONHOLM Leo
    LILJENSTRÖM Johannes
    THOMAS Björn
    WEBB Alexander

3 FINLAND FIN
    HUTTU Lucas
    SILFVERBERG Leevi
    SIPOLA Elmeri
    VUENTO Sami

4 DENMARK DEN
    GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsba
    GREVE Noah Bregenhof
    KNUDSEN Peter
    TROEN Frederik

5 LUGI LUND SWE
    FRIGYESI Gabriel
    HJORTH DAHLSKOG Max
    STENBLOM Isak
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Tableau of 8

DENMARK  -  LUGI LUND

Score

5
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Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Score

1

1

4

7

11

11

13

19

20

Hits

1

0

3

3

4

0

2

6

1

Name

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

TROEN Frederik

GOLTERMANN Bertram 

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

GOLTERMANN Bertram 

TROEN Frederik

GOLTERMANN Bertram 

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

TROEN Frederik

Name

HJORTH DAHLSKOG Ma

STENBLOM Isak

FRIGYESI Gabriel

STENBLOM Isak

HJORTH DAHLSKOG Ma

FRIGYESI Gabriel

STENBLOM Isak

FRIGYESI Gabriel

HJORTH DAHLSKOG Ma
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Semi-finals

DENMARK  -  ICELAND

Score

0

1
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Hits

0

1

2

1

12

2

2

4

0

Score
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10

15

20
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Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

TROEN Frederik

KNUDSEN Peter

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

KNUDSEN Peter

TROEN Frederik

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

KNUDSEN Peter

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

TROEN Frederik

Name

KRISTJANSSON Einar Ste

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

HEIDDAL Hilmar

KRISTJANSSON Einar Ste

HEIDDAL Hilmar

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

HEIDDAL Hilmar

KRISTJANSSON Einar Ste

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

SWEDEN  -  FINLAND

Score

5
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5
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8
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1

3

4

12

4

5

1

1

5

Name

THOMAS Björn

KRONHOLM Leo

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

KRONHOLM Leo

THOMAS Björn

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

KRONHOLM Leo

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

THOMAS Björn

Name

SILFVERBERG Leevi

SIPOLA Elmeri

VUENTO Sami

SILFVERBERG Leevi

VUENTO Sami

SIPOLA Elmeri

VUENTO Sami

SILFVERBERG Leevi

SIPOLA Elmeri
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Third place

FINLAND  -  DENMARK

Score
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2
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1

Name

SIPOLA Elmeri

VUENTO Sami

SILFVERBERG Leevi

VUENTO Sami

SIPOLA Elmeri

SILFVERBERG Leevi

VUENTO Sami

SILFVERBERG Leevi

SIPOLA Elmeri

Name

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

TROEN Frederik

KNUDSEN Peter

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

KNUDSEN Peter

TROEN Frederik

KNUDSEN Peter

GREVE Noah Bregenhof

TROEN Frederik
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Final

SWEDEN  -  ICELAND

Score
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Name

THOMAS Björn

KRONHOLM Leo

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

KRONHOLM Leo

THOMAS Björn

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

KRONHOLM Leo

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes

THOMAS Björn

Name

KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ern

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ern

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli

KRISTJANSSON Einar Steinn

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ern


